20

xR M B EE TR

I. X% FlH (The target subject)

PIERREE

The number of the target subjects

googo

KB

The number of the target teachers

gboooboobobooboooboon

full time part time

MR IEE$k

Total number of registered students

gboogooog

I . EHE4K % (Operational situation)

KR HE% TR H £

Number of evaluated classes/ Number of Non-evaluated classes

gboooobooon

classes

e L TE

Evaluated classes Percentage/ Non—evaluated classes Percentage

96. 85%0 3. 15%

ES IR 00000000000000000000
Number of evaluated teachers full time part time

PN RS E=E- 3 00000000000000

Number of Non-evaluated teachers full time part time

PR K= 99. 36%0 0 099. 19%0 0 0099. 470 0
Evaluated teachers Percentage full time part time

BEFEF R 0.6400000.810000O0O0. 5300
Non-evaluated teachers Percentage full time part time

II. E&#HEEEZE (Number of Respondents and Percentage of Respondents)

[EIE2S-

Number of Respondents

gboogooog

FEhiFt A IRIEE B FEERR B IR EE %
Number of registered students in evaluated classes
Number of registered students in Non—evaluated classes

gbooooboooobgo

FEhiF BB EE B DRIER B EE 3 HRIE =R
% of respondents in evaluated classes
% of respondents among total number of students taking the class

75. 70%0 75. 21%

POT-MERODRA

gooooboboooboooobooboo

gooboobobooobooobooboboobooboboobobooboon

goooooo
ooooobobooobooboboooboboooboooo
goboooboboooboooobooooboo
ooooooogo

ooooobooooboooo
oobooobooboboooboooobooobooon

goooooboogoooon

- 00
- 0oo0ogd
- 0oo0ood
- Ooo0ood
- 00
- gono

goboobboooobooooboobooobooboboobboooboon
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%E‘I’ Responses (Total)

#1
BIEDE R (FEHuERAT)
1 EE»S 32.93% 9,286
2 BLBRBHLDH T30 (BESKADBOLET) 27.07% 7,631
3 VINRREF A THIRERF ST 7.89% 2,225
4 BREESOTD 7.34% 2,069
5 CRERITESIHOEBSTZD 9.13% 2,574
6  FOfh (EALAEDLT VY, KRB O A %) 15.64% 4,410
BEDRE - FE R (REERA)
1 RrICEE W 72.83% 17,947
2 =il 14.68% 3,617
3 HEHA 0.61% 151
4 FLEE 4.89% 1,206
5 SN LOEEHE 1.54% 379
6 NSO 0.29% 72
T EHEFEIHTOHEORES 2.32% 572
8 MM (A7 A7V —1 AV HietE) 2.83% 698
EBb ps Ebbhe -
wae | B85 [ g | S350 | waes | 82
MREICO1T 2585 ¢ Bomy | P
Average I think so | May be so| Not sure |May be not t:'\i(:lin;to
bt (BFE-BAT 7V N Z64 - Moodle <°
@ e-learning b} - 7 LY L SR 1158 B C LT 2 4.35 13,581 7,129 2,634 695 345
R Y F IR ED O BRI BRE R
D (Ex. HAEKBAT A~ DRI BN RIS EL I 2 440 14376 661 | 2545 572 278
@ FEITHBREHECINR) OMEEANRIZH> TEBINELZ2? 4.47 14,654 6,962 2,352 242 154
@ BREONREZPMECEZHIN R TIRED FRSNTNELTZN? 4.27 12,972 6,940 3,095 866 492
B BEMHUEFOBIIOETIRFLRERITECONELZN? 4.44 14,973 6,267 2,246 530 329
[HB7=E&HICONT]
® FOFEA~OHE, BONEEVELTD? 4.14 11,223 7,688 3,817 926 689
@ HiplcBHOBE~OHBRIUIRPST2TTMN? 4.36 13,980 6,460 2,881 730 269
Tl R ERFOE L HART- OB A RE X
SRR TLI 2 3.89 8,293 8,074 5,654 1,617 664
T#a& (]
© MAEPITHIELC, ZoRETE TEHHLDTLEN? 4.26 11,748 7,547 2,917 772 396
WREEE Number of students who replied 24,412

I, MOPEE: T2 25, [EBONLNZIFEI R |24, TEBLLLVR RN ES, [EHEMEN T EDIRN 22, [ D0 &2 1ELTHEALZETT,

The average score is calculated by numerical evaluation as follows : Spoints for ’I think so”, 4points for *May be so”, 3points for *Not sure’, 2points for *May be not’, and 1point for I don’t think so’.
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K Rt

The University students Responses(Total)

72
BEOE R (FEEERT)
1 MEEND 28.53% 6,514
2 BHERBH. LS o 72005 (EER K ANDEDH &) 28.18% 6,433
3 UINRREFH A THIEEZF 72D 8.46% 1,931
4 BERREEORZD 8.80% 2,009
5 CRERIZESLHOEESTEDD 8.75% 1,997
6 Ot (EALN B LTV, BEREIOHE45) 17.29% 3,947
HEOFE - FE A (EEERRT)
1 FrICRIEIT W 71.40% 14,276
2 =ik 15.25% 3,050
3 HREH 0.71% 142
4 FLEE 5.02% 1,004
5 AEHOERE 1.66% 331
6 SMERSOIRAR 0.30% 60
T SRR TOEEORES 2.58% 515
8 Heb (A2, AZY—2 | AV fd) 3.09% 617
THENE | s CHEhE .
wE | B85 [ e | S350 | uaes | B2
FE#(:OL\-C.H Z585 Al HEhtzi Bhix
Average I think so | May be so| Not sure |May be not tLiT«n;to
B R E BT 7)o b BB R 06 - Moodle 2
@) e-learning Hhf - 7 LB L B 1158 BT LT A 2 4.30 10,306 6,139 2,316 620 308
P YT IR E TP O R BR R HERr
@ (Bx. FLaEOERIT 2% ~DRHE) (N ELEL T 2 436 | 10,9921 5,712 2,223 519 242
@ BEITEREECTAR)OMEENFITIR->TRBSNELEZN? 4.42 11,215 6,038 2,072 215 131
@ WHEONRBEHMRCTEDLII R LRCED TREINTWELEN? 4.22 9,834 5,959 2,684 765 434
B FEHLBEOIRZIDETIZAFFLERITE SN FELIZ0? 4.39 11,482 5,419 1,977 485 290
[hBEE&HICOLT]
©® FOMEMA~OHL BN EEVEL? 4.09 8,380 6,582 3,311 790 597
D HRT-BEORE~OHFARIZE T2 TT 2 4.32 10,786 5,491 2,499 641 227
S 445 S o s - I’ £
ggéﬁéﬁ*‘;ﬁ%m@% IR DI RIS 3.82 | 5987| 6,755| 4,887 1420 582
¥ & EE ]
© HBEWITHBIL T, ZOREITE L TEXHLOTLZN? 4.21 8,878 6,434 2,521 687 345
WREZEEH Number of students who replied 19,713
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RIARFERE

The Junior College students Responses(Total)

3
BIEOEMB (FHERT)
1 MBS 52.03% 2,756
2 BHERBH. LS o 72005 (EER K ANDEDH &) 22.22% 1,177
3 VINREGLA CTHEIRAE R o725 5.51% 292
4 BRSO 0.89% 47
5 CRERIZESLHOEESTEDD 10.76% 570
6 FOfth (EALAEDLT V), KRB O A 2) 8.59% 455
BEDRE-ME R (EHERRT)
1 FrICRIEIT W 79.12% 3,630
2 =R 12.14% 557
3 HREH 0.20% 9
4 FLEE 4.34% 199
5 AERBOERE 1.05% 48
6 FMIDLOBIKR 0.26% 12
T ZHEIITAEEOREX 1.20% 55
8 M (A7, A2V =1 AV HEREE) 1.70% 78
EBLhE = EBLhE -
wE | B85 [ e | S350 | uaes | B2
[FizE Imo]AY 4l 2585 3 Bphl | DB
Average I think so | May be so| Not sure |May be not tLiT«n;to
Bt (R E B AT 7V b BRBER Zob - Moodle <2
D' e learning Hebf -7 LY Bb ) (LHEITLI 2 4.58 3,214 a7l 304 & 32
PR Y F IR E T O BB BT HERT
@ (Bx. FLaEOERIT 2% ~DRHE) (N ELEL T 2 461 1 3,323 8761 310 53 33
@ FEITERTECINR) OBEENRIZH> RSN E L0 ? 4.65 3,377 902 266 27 21
@ FREONBFLEBMCEXDINRTROED FREINTHELTZN? 4.51 3,079 957 401 100 52
B BFEHLEFOLRZIIHETHIZRFFLREMRIIE LN EL) ? 4.65 3,427 829 259 42 35
[HB7=E&ICO1T
® ZOEA~OEM, BELAREEVELZN? 4.38 2,783 1,093 491 132 88
D HRT-BEORE~OHFARIZE T2 TT 2 4.54 3,143 946 367 86 39
T AEE R EROEFRE | BT ORI A REE X
BT LI 2 4.20 2,264 1,291 748 194 78
[#2& 5540 1
© BAEPIZHKIL T, ZOBRETME TEALOTLEN? 4.48 2,825 1,092 381 83 46
WREZEEH Number of students who replied 4,598
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